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Coursebook 7:
From page 7
to page 151

Unitl:
Unit2:
Unit3:
Unit4:
Unit5:
Unit6:
Unit7:
Unit8:
Unit9:

Integers

Sequences, expressions and formulae
Place value, ordering and rounding
Length, mass and capacity

Angles

Planning and collecting data

Fraction

Symmetry

Expressions and equations

Unit10: Averages

Unitll: Percentages

Unitl2: Construction

Unitl3: Graphs

Unit14: Ratio and proportion

Unitl5: Time
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Coursebook 7:
From page 152
to page 194

Coursebook 8:
From page 7
to page 101

Unitl6: Probability
Unitl7: Position and movement
Unitl8: Area, perimeter and volume

Unitl9: Interpreting and discussing results

Unitl: Integers, powers and roots

Unit2: Sequences, expressions and formulae
Unit3: Place value, ordering and rounding
Unit4: Length, mass and capacity

Unit5: Angles

Unit6: Planning and collecting data

Unit7: Fraction

Unit8: Shapes and geometric reasoning

Unit9: Simplifying expressions and solving equations
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Coursebook 8:
From page 102
to page 195

Coursebook 9:
From page 7
to page 74

Unit10:
Unitl1:
Unitl2:
Unitl3:
Unitl4:
Unitl5:
Unitl6:
Unitl7:
Unitl8:

Unit1:
Unit2:
Unit3:
Unit4:
Unit5:
Unit6:
Unit7:

Processing and presenting data
Percentages

Constructions

Graphs

Ratio and proportion
Probability

Position and movement

Area, perimeter and volume

Interpreting and discussing results

Integers, powers and roots
Sequences and functions

Place value, ordering and rounding
Length, mass, capacity and time
Shapes

Planning and collecting data

Fraction
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Coursebook 9:
From page 75
to page 193

Unit8: Constructions and Pythagoras’ theorem

Unit9:
Unitl10
Unitl1l

Unitl2:
Unitl3:
Unitl4:
Unitl5:
Unitl6:
Unitl7:
Unitl8:
Unit19:

Expressions and formulae

: Processing and presenting data

: Percentages

Tessellations, transformations and loci
Equations and inequalities

Ratio and proportion

Area, perimeter and volume
Probability

Bearings and scale drawings

Graphs

Interpreting and discussing results
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Student Book 1:

From page 7
to page 247
(And related
guestions from
“Review C”)

1. Number and calculation 1

2. Expressions

3. Shapes and constructions

4. Number and calculation 2

5. Length, mass and capacity

6. Representing information

7. Fractions

8. Equations and formulae

9. Geometry

10. Fractions and decimals

11. Time and rates of change

12. Presenting data and interpreting results
13. Fractions, decimals and percentages

14. Sequences, functions and graphs
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Student Book 1:

From page 248
to page 305
(Sec.19 is not
included)

Student Book 2:

From page 7
to page 157
(And related
guestions from
“Review B”)

15. Symmetry and transformations
16. Ratio and proportion
17. Area, perimeter and volume

18. Probability

1. Number and calculation 1

2. Expressions and functions

3. Shapes and mathematical drawings

4. Length, mass and capacity

5. Number and calculation 2

6. Planning, collecting and processing data
7. Fractions

8. Expressions, equations and formulae

9. Geometry

10. Fractions and decimals
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Student Book 2:

From page 158
to page 302
(Sec.19 is not
included)

Student Book 3:

From page 7
to page 78
(And related
guestions from
“Review A”)

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Time and rates of change

Presenting data and interpreting results
Fractions, decimals and percentages
Sequences, functions and graphs
Transformations

Ratio and proportion

Area, perimeter and volume

Probability

. Fractions and indices

. Expressions and formulae

. Shapes and mathematical drawings
. Number

. Measures
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Student Book 3:

From page 79

to page 306

(Sec.19 is not
included)

6.

7.

8.

Planning, collecting and processing data
Rounding, multiplying and dividing

Equations and inequalities

9. Geometry

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

. Mental strategies

Compound measures

Presenting data and interpreting results
Ratio and proportion

Sequences, functions and graphs
Transformations

Fractions, decimals and percentages
Area, perimeter and volume

Probability
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Student’s Book 1:

From page 1
to page 176
(Ch.7,14,21 are
not included)

Chapter 1:
Chapter 2:
Chapter 3:
Chapter 4:
Chapter 5:
Chapter 6:
Chapter 8:
Chapter 9:

Chapter 10:
Chapter 11:
Chapter 12:
Chapter 13:
Chapter 15:
Chapter 16:
Chapter 17:
Chapter 18:
Chapter 19:
Chapter 20:

Place value, ordering and rounding
Expressions

Shapes and geometric reasoning
Length, mass and capacity
Collecting and displaying data
Addition and subtraction

Integers, powers and roots
Equations and simple functions
Measurement and construction
Time

Averages

Multiplication and division 1
Fractions, decimals and percentages
Sequences

Angle properties

Area and perimeter of rectangles
Probability

Multiplication and division 2
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Student’s Book 1:

From page 177
to page 214
(Ch.28 is not

included)

Student’s Book 2:

From page 1
to page 127
(Ch.7,14 are not
included))

Chapter 22: Ratio and proportion

Chapter 23: Formulae and substitution

Chapter 24: Coordinates

Chapter 25: Cubes and cuboids

Chapter 26: Experimental and theoretical probability

Chapter 27: Division and fractions of a quantity

Chapter 1: Place value, ordering and rounding
Chapter 2: Expressions, equations and formulae
Chapter 3: Congruency and properties of two-dimensional shapes
Chapter 4: Measures and motion

Chapter 5: Collecting and displaying data
Chapter 6: Calculations and mental strategies 1
Chapter 8: Integers, powers and roots

Chapter 9: Equations and simple functions
Chapter 10: Constructions

Chapter 11: Transformations

Chapter 12: Statistical calculations

Chapter 13: Calculations and mental strategies
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Student’s Book 2:

From page 128
to page 256
(Ch.21,28 are not
included)

Student’s Book 3:

From page 1
to page 71

(Ch.7 is not
included)

Chapter 15:
Chapter 16:
Chapter 17:
Chapter 18:
Chapter 19:
Chapter 20:
Chapter 22:
Chapter 23:
Chapter 24:
Chapter 25:
Chapter 26:
Chapter 27:

Fractions, decimals and percentages
Sequences, function and graphs
Angle properties

Area and volume

Interpreting data and graphs
Calculations and mental strategies 3
Ratio and proportion

Formulae and substitution
Enlargement and scale drawing
Nets and surface area

Probability

Calculations and mental strategies 4

Chapter 1: Integers, powers and roots

Chapter 2: Expressions and formulae

Chapter 3: Shapes and geometric reasoning

Chapter 4: Length, mass and capacity

Chapter 5: Planning and collecting data

Chapter 6: Calculations and mental strategies 1
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Student’s Book 3:

From page 72
to page 271
(Ch.14,21,28 are
not included)

Chapter 8: Place value, ordering and rounding

Chapter 9: Equations and inequalities

Chapter 10:
Chapter 11:
Chapter 12:
Chapter 13:
Chapter 15:
Chapter 16:
Chapter 17:
Chapter 18:
Chapter 19:
Chapter 20:
Chapter 22:
Chapter 23:
Chapter 24:
Chapter 25:
Chapter 26:
Chapter 27:

Pythagoras’ theorem

Compound measures and motion
Processing and presenting data
Calculations and mental strategies 2
Fractions, decimals and percentages
Sequences

Position and movement

Area and volume

Interpreting and discussing results
Calculations and mental strategies 3
Ratio and proportion

Functions and graphs

Bearings and drawings

Measures and the circle

Probability

Calculations and mental strategies 4
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Cambridge University Press
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“Educational Consultant”
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“Educational Representative”
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9781107641112 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Coursebook 7
9781107695405 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Practice Book 7
9781107697874 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Coursebook 8
9781107665996 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Practice Book 8
9781107668010 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Coursebook 9
9781107698994 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Practice Book 9
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9781107693807 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Teacher's Resource (CD) 7
9781107622456 Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Teacher's Resource (CD) 8
9781107693975

Cambridge Checkpoint Mathematics: Teacher's Resource (CD) 9
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9780199137046 Oxford International Mathematics: Student Book 1
9780199137985 Oxford International Mathematics: Homework Book 1
9780199137077 Oxford International Mathematics: Student Book 2
9780199137992 Oxford International Mathematics: Homework Book 2
9780199137107 Oxford International Mathematics: Student Book 3
9780199138005 Oxford International Mathematics: Homework Book 3
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9780139137053 Oxford International Mathematics: Teacher Pack with (CD) 1
9780139137084 Oxford International Mathematics: Teacher Pack with (CD) 2
9780199137114 Oxford International Mathematics: Teacher Pack with (CD) 3
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9781444143959 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Student's Book 1
9781444144017 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Workbook 1
9781444143973 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Student's Book 2
9781444144031 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Workbook 2
9781444143997 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Student's Book 3
9781444144055 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Workbook 3
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9781444143928 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Teacher’s Resource Book 1
9781444143935 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Teacher’s Resource Book 2
9781444143942 Cambridge Checkpoint Maths: Teacher’s Resource Book 3
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9781408519837 Mathematics : Student Book stage 7
9781408519844 Mathematics : Workbook stage 7
9781408519868 Mathematics : Student Book stage 8
9781408519875 Mathematics : Workbook stage 8
9781408519899 Mathematics : Student Book stage 9
9781408519905 Mathematics : Workbook stage 9
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9781408519820 Mathematics : Teacher’s (CD) stage 7
9781408519851 Mathematics : Teacher’s (CD) stage 8
9781408519882 Mathematics : Teacher’s (CD) stage 9
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